
WinSum_8_24.txt
Windsor Sumary

Soil Soil Soil

Temp Temp Temp DegDay DegDay Temp DegDay DegDay
Rainfall Rain
Date High Low Mean ADD50 Cumultv Mean ADD50 Cumultv
(in.) Cumltv

1-Mar 30.7 25.1 27.3 0 0 34.7 0 0
0 0
2-Mar 25.7 16.3 20.8 0 0 33.7 0 0
0 0
3-Mar 25.3 10.2 17.2 0 0 33.4 0 0
0.01 0.01
4-Mar 34.3 7.4 22.4 0 0 33.3 0 0
0.02 0.03
5-Mar 43.1 10.8 27.9 0 0 33.3 0 0
0 0.03
6-Mar 49.1 28.7 38.3 0 0 33.4 0 0
0 0.03
7-Mar 66.1 30.7 47.8 3.9 3.9 34.8 0 0
0 0.03
8-Mar 57.2 44.4 51.3 2.6 6.5 43.5 0 0
0.07 0.1
9-Mar 44.6 33 37.4 0 6.5 42.2 0 0
0.82 0.92
10-Mar 48.2 29.2 37.8 0 6.5 40.2 0 0
0.04 0.96
11-Mar 52.7 36 44.8 0.4 6.9 41.6 0 0
0.13 1.09
12-Mar 40.2 25.9 32.3 0 6.9 40.2 0 0
0 1.09
13-Mar 39 22.1 29.3 0 6.9 37.8 0 0
0 1.09
14-Mar 53.1 22.8 37.1 0.3 7.2 38.3 0 0
0 1.09
15-Mar 59.9 29.9 44.2 2.2 9.4 41.3 0 0
0 1.09
16-Mar 51.2 32.2 41 0.1 9.4 42.5 0 0
0 1.09
17-Mar 57 30.3 41.5 1 10.4 43.5 0 0
0 1.09
18-Mar 58.5 31.5 45.6 2.1 12.6 44.1 0 0
0 1.09
19-Mar 46.3 35.1 42.5 0 12.6 44.7 0 0
0.04 1.13
20-Mar 45.5 31.2 37.6 0 12.6 42.5 0 0
0 1.13
21-Mar 49.6 25.6 36.3 0 12.6 41.7 0 0
0 1.13
22-Mar 51.7 27.6 38.1 0 12.6 41.8 0 0
0 1.13
23-Mar 35.9 24.4 30.2 0 12.6 40.4 0 0
0 1.13
24-Mar 46.8 24.7 35.7 0 12.6 39.5 0 0
0 1.13
25-Mar 56.2 24.4 41.3 1 13.6 41.7 0 0
0 1.13
26-Mar 47 30 39.4 0 13.6 41.8 0 0
0.19 1.32
27-Mar 66.6 39.5 50.8 4.5 18.1 45.8 0.2 0.2
0.01 1.33
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28-Mar 65.5 46.5 53.5 4.3 22.5 50.2 1.6 1.8
0 1.33
29-Mar 49.6 41.9 45.5 0 22.5 49.6 0.3 2.1
0.51 1.84
30-Mar 49.7 39.5 44 0 22.5 46.7 0 2.1
0.01 1.85
31-Mar 59.9 34.6 46.3 2.2 24.6 46.4 0.2 2.3
0 1.85
1-Apr 48.9 30.7 40.9 0 24.6 45.8 0 2.3
0.14 1.99
2-Apr 65.1 42 51.9 4.9 29.6 48.7 1.1 3.4
0.02 2.01
3-Apr 60 50.9 55.6 5.6 35.2 52.5 2.5 5.9
0.88 2.89
4-Apr 56.6 42.3 47.8 0.5 35.8 50.7 0.9 6.7
0 2.89
5-Apr 58.1 40.9 47.6 1.7 37.4 48.5 0.5 7.3
0 2.89
6-Apr 47.3 36.9 41.5 0 37.4 46.6 0 7.3
0.56 3.45
7-Apr 43.8 36.7 41.4 0 37.4 45.8 0 7.3
0.02 3.47
8-Apr 47.3 32.6 39.8 0 37.4 44 0 7.3
0 3.47
9-Apr 62.4 32.9 48.2 3.7 41.2 45.8 0.2 7.5
0 3.47
10-Apr 63.4 30.8 47.9 3.2 44.3 48.3 0.7 8.2
0.11 3.58
11-Apr 46.8 39.3 43.7 0 44.3 47.7 0 8.2
0.29 3.87
12-Apr 45.4 33.1 38.6 0 44.3 43.7 0 8.2
0 3.87
13-Apr 55.7 31.2 42.6 0.7 45 43.9 0 8.2
0 3.87
14-Apr 59.2 39.8 48.1 1.6 46.6 47.2 0.2 8.4
0 3.87
15-Apr 61.4 39.6 49.9 3.2 49.8 50.1 1.6 10
0 3.87
16-Apr 63.1 35 48.2 3.4 53.2 50.7 2 12
0 3.87
17-Apr 71.6 31.7 54.3 9 62.2 53 3.7 15.7
0 3.87
18-Apr 75.4 47.7 61.2 11.3 73.5 56.4 6.4 22.1
0 3.87
19-Apr 65.7 45.7 53.9 4.8 78.3 57.7 7.7 29.8
0.05 3.92
20-Apr 53.4 38.5 45.8 0.5 78.8 53.8 3.8 33.7
0.27 4.19
21-Apr 51.3 45.1 48.4 0.3 79.1 51 1 34.6
0.69 4.88
22-Apr 57.3 44.4 50.4 1.2 80.3 52 2 36.7
0.31 5.19
23-Apr 55.9 42.3 48.5 1.3 81.6 51.7 1.8 38.5
0 5.19
24-Apr 73.5 37.1 56.1 8.5 90.1 53 3.6 42.1
0 5.19
25-Apr 89.4 49 67.3 16.9 107 58.9 8.9 50.9
0 5.19
26-Apr 88.9 60.9 76.3 25.9 132.8 65.6 15.6 66.5
0 5.19
27-Apr 88.2 57.5 70.5 20.4 153.3 68.5 18.5 85
0 5.19
28-Apr 93.8 59.5 76.6 24.8 178.1 70.5 20.4 105.5
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0 5.19
29-Apr 68.7 47.7 57.3 7.5 185.5 68.7 18.8 124.2
0 5.19
30-Apr 69.8 38.7 54.6 7 192.5 64.4 14.5 138.7
0 5.19
1-May 68 50.7 60.6 10.6 203.1 62.5 12.5 151.2
0 5.19
2-May 69.3 49.3 59.7 9.7 212.8 62.5 12.5 163.7
0.07 5.26
3-May 62.6 42.9 51.7 3.2 216.1 59.6 9.6 173.3
0.02 5.28
4-May 62.9 51.1 56.1 6.1 222.2 58.6 8.6 181.9
0.06 5.34
5-May 55.1 48.7 52.4 2.4 224.6 57.2 7.2 189.2
0.1 5.44
6-May 68.2 46.8 55.8 6.7 231.3 57.5 7.5 196.6
0.46 5.9
7-May 72.5 51.5 59.9 9.9 241.2 60 10 206.6
1.19 7.09
8-May 77.7 49.3 63 12.9 254.1 61.6 11.6 218.2
0.08 7.17
9-May 73.3 58 64.7 14.6 268.7 63.8 13.8 232
0.07 7.24
10-May 66.6 48.6 58.6 8.7 277.4 62.6 12.7 244.7
0 7.24
11-May 67.6 43.8 54.9 6.2 283.6 60.8 10.8 255.5
0 7.24
12-May 68.3 40.9 53.1 5.2 288.8 61.2 11.2 266.8
0 7.24
13-May 72.2 40.9 56.5 8.7 297.5 61.7 11.7 278.5
0 7.24
14-May 64.9 49.5 57.3 7.2 304.7 60.6 10.6 289
0.44 7.68
15-May 79 56.5 65.7 15.6 320.3 63.1 13 302.1
0 7.68
16-May 72.1 52.3 62.6 12.6 332.8 64.6 14.6 316.7
0 7.68
17-May 62.2 49.4 55 5.1 337.9 62 12 328.7
0.1 7.78
18-May 56.6 42.6 50.3 1.9 339.8 57.2 7.2 335.9
0 7.78
19-May 73.1 35.6 55.4 8.6 348.4 58.9 8.9 344.7
0 7.78
20-May 85.8 44.4 65.5 16.1 364.5 64 14 358.7
0 7.78
21-May 89 53.5 71.4 21 385.5 68.8 18.8 377.5
0 7.78
22-May 91 52 72.9 22.3 407.8 71.2 21.2 398.7
0 7.78
23-May 71.2 56.4 64.2 14.3 422.1 71.1 21.2 419.9
0.23 8.01
24-May 81.9 53.9 65.4 15.3 437.3 69 18.9 438.8
0.54 8.55
25-May 80.5 57.9 68.6 18.5 455.9 70.6 20.6 459.4
0 8.55
26-May 66.2 47.2 56.3 6.5 462.3 66.3 16.3 475.7
0 8.55
27-May 60.9 46.2 54.3 5 467.4 62.5 12.5 488.1
0.26 8.81
28-May 57.9 50.5 54.5 4.6 471.9 61.3 11.4 499.5
0.02 8.83
29-May 71.7 49.5 58.3 8.3 480.3 60.4 10.4 509.9
0.19 9.02
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30-May 78.5 56 67 17 497.2 66.4 16.4 526.3
0.03 9.05
31-May 79.6 48 62.8 12.9 510.1 66.9 16.9 543.2
0 9.05
1-Jun 71.9 40 57.3 8.9 519 65 15 558.2
0 9.05
2-Jun 82.1 53.6 65.7 15.7 534.7 66.9 16.9 575.1
0 9.05
3-Jun 69.5 55 60.8 10.8 545.5 67.2 17.2 592.3
0.05 9.1
4-Jun 76.1 55 63.5 13.5 559 67.3 17.3 609.6
0.06 9.16
5-Jun 64 55.4 58.8 8.8 567.7 65.7 15.7 625.3
0.07 9.23
6-Jun 83.1 51.2 66.7 16.7 584.4 67.1 17.1 642.4
0 9.23
7-Jun 84.9 54.3 70.1 20.1 604.6 72.2 22.2 664.6
0 9.23
8-Jun 78.5 59.9 67.8 17.8 622.3 73.9 23.9 688.5
0 9.23
9-Jun 61.8 55.3 57.8 7.8 630.1 68.7 18.7 707.3
0.38 9.61
10-Jun 68.7 54.8 61.3 11.3 641.4 64.9 14.9 722.2
0 9.61
11-Jun 64.9 57.6 61.3 11.3 652.6 65 15 737.2
0.48 10.09
12-Jun 77.9 61.9 68.4 18.4 671 66.3 16.3 753.5
0.81 10.9
13-Jun 81.1 60.8 68.9 18.9 689.9 69.2 19.2 772.7
0.06 10.96
14-Jun 74.9 56.6 63.7 13.7 703.6 68.6 18.6 791.3
0.8 11.76
15-Jun 73.4 54.7 62.1 12.1 715.7 67.5 17.5 808.8
0.37 12.13
16-Jun 72 54.2 61.3 11.3 727 66.3 16.3 825.1
0 12.13
17-Jun 73.7 48.7 60.5 10.5 737.5 66.5 16.5 841.6
0 12.13
18-Jun 64.4 55.5 60.3 10.3 747.8 64.7 14.7 856.3
1.25 13.38
19-Jun 81.1 62.3 69.1 19.1 767 66.8 16.8 873.1
0.22 13.6
20-Jun 76.8 60.6 67.7 17.7 784.7 68.5 18.5 891.6
0.14 13.74
21-Jun 72.6 63.7 67.1 17.1 801.8 68.1 18.1 909.7
0.3 14.04
22-Jun 69.9 63.8 66.1 16.1 817.8 66.6 16.6 926.3
0.06 14.1
23-Jun 77.1 63.9 68.8 18.8 836.7 67.2 17.2 943.5
0 14.1
24-Jun 73.1 64.9 68.2 18.2 854.9 68.3 18.3 961.7
0.02 14.12
25-Jun 83 64.2 72.2 22.2 877 70.3 20.3 982
0.02 14.14
26-Jun 78.9 63.4 68.6 18.6 895.6 70.6 20.6 1002.6
0.24 14.38
27-Jun 83.4 60.5 70.3 20.3 915.9 71.4 21.4 1024
0 14.38
28-Jun 78.8 61.5 69.1 19.1 935 71.9 21.9 1045.9
0 14.38
29-Jun 85.7 61.9 72 22 957.1 73.4 23.4 1069.3
0 14.38
30-Jun 86.3 60.9 72.6 22.6 979.7 76.1 26.1 1095.4
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0.25 14.63
1-Jul 76.2 63.6 68.3 18.3 998 73.3 23.3 1118.8
0.34 14.97
2-Jul 77.3 62.2 67.4 17.4 1015.5 70.7 20.7 1139.5
0.89 15.86
3-Jul 78.1 61.5 68.4 18.4 1033.8 71.1 21.1 1160.6
0.16 16.02
4-Jul 80.4 59.3 69.1 19.1 1052.9 71 21 1181.6
0 16.02
5-Jul 81.2 53.7 68.6 18.6 1071.5 71.3 21.3 1202.9
0 16.02
6-Jul 85.1 55.3 70.8 20.8 1092.3 73.6 23.6 1226.5
0 16.02
7-Jul 77.4 60.9 65.8 15.8 1108.1 72.9 22.9 1249.4
0.29 16.31
8-Jul 79.7 59.6 66.4 16.4 1124.5 71.5 21.5 1270.9
0.07 16.38
9-Jul 72.4 55.2 62 12 1136.5 69 19 1289.9
0 16.38
10-Jul 81.9 51.1 66.3 16.3 1152.7 70.5 20.5 1310.4
0 16.38
11-Jul 80.1 54.7 67.3 17.3 1170 73 23 1333.4
0.23 16.61
12-Jul 82 61.4 71.6 21.6 1191.6 73.7 23.7 1357.1
0.07 16.68
13-Jul 80.1 50.1 66.2 16.2 1207.8 72.2 22.2 1379.2
0 16.68
14-Jul 80 50.7 66.5 16.5 1224.3 72.7 22.7 1402
0 16.68
15-Jul 84.5 52.1 69.9 19.9 1244.2 74.9 24.9 1426.9
0 16.68
16-Jul 82.1 64 71.8 21.8 1265.9 75 25 1451.8
0.54 17.22
17-Jul 87 62.1 72.8 22.8 1288.8 74.1 24.1 1475.9
0.16 17.38
18-Jul 85.4 66 73.9 23.9 1312.7 75.3 25.3 1501.3
0.21 17.59
19-Jul 82.7 59.5 71.3 21.3 1333.9 75 25 1526.2
0 17.59
20-Jul 85.4 60.7 72.1 22.1 1356.1 75.2 25.2 1551.4
0 17.59
21-Jul 66.1 63.1 64.4 14.4 1370.4 71.5 21.5 1572.9
1.77 19.36
22-Jul 81.7 62.2 69.9 19.9 1390.4 70.6 20.6 1593.5
0.04 19.4
23-Jul 80.1 64 69.7 19.7 1410.1 72.2 22.2 1615.7
0.66 20.06
24-Jul 78.2 60.5 69 19 1429.1 70.6 20.6 1636.3
1.44 21.5
25-Jul 85.4 61.3 73 23 1452.1 73.2 23.2 1659.5
0.01 21.51
26-Jul 83.8 70.1 75.2 25.2 1477.3 74.4 24.4 1683.9
0.63 22.14
27-Jul 86.5 66.4 74.7 24.7 1501.9 75.8 25.8 1709.7
0.67 22.81
28-Jul 89.7 66.4 77.5 27.1 1529 76.8 26.8 1736.5
0 22.81
29-Jul 83 71.9 76.4 26.4 1555.4 76.7 26.7 1763.3
0.09 22.9
30-Jul 87.9 67.7 77.3 27.2 1582.6 77.1 27.1 1790.4
0.05 22.95
31-Jul 80.1 65.2 69 19 1601.7 74.3 24.3 1814.7
1.65 24.6
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1-Aug 87 60.9 73.2 23.2 1624.8 74.7 24.7 1839.4
0.01 24.61
2-Aug 77.1 65.5 71.7 21.7 1646.5 74 24 1863.4
0.02 24.63
3-Aug 86.3 65 74.7 24.7 1671.3 75.5 25.5 1888.8
0 24.63
4-Aug 87.6 63 75.4 25.3 1696.6 77.4 27.4 1916.2
0 24.63
5-Aug 87.8 63.6 76.9 26.9 1723.5 78.1 28.1 1944.3
0 24.63
6-Aug 83.9 56.7 69.5 19.5 1743 76.1 26.1 1970.4
0 24.63
7-Aug 81.5 59.3 70.4 20.4 1763.4 76.3 26.3 1996.7
0 24.63
8-Aug 79.8 51.2 65.7 15.7 1779.1 76.3 26.3 2023.1
0 24.63
9-Aug 72.4 56 65.1 15.1 1794.3 72.8 22.8 2045.9
0.01 24.64
10-Aug 94.4 68.8 79.8 28.6 1822.9 76.8 26.7 2072.6
0.05 24.69
11-Aug 89.9 70.8 79.2 28.6 1851.5 82 31.1 2103.7
0.01 24.7
12-Aug 80 68.2 73.3 23.3 1874.8 78.2 28.2 2131.8
0 24.7
13-Aug 73.6 63.1 68.4 18.4 1893.2 73.8 23.8 2155.6
0.15 24.85
14-Aug 88.5 60.2 72.7 22.5 1915.7 75.3 25.3 2180.9
0 24.85
15-Aug 92.8 63.1 76.6 25.6 1941.3 78.9 28.5 2209.4
0 24.85
16-Aug 94.3 66.3 79.1 27.7 1969 81.8 30.7 2240.2
0 24.85
17-Aug 95 68.9 80.9 29 1998 84 32.2 2272.4
0 24.85
18-Aug 93.5 68.7 80.8 29.2 2027.2 84.5 32.7 2305.1
0 24.85
19-Aug 92 72.3 80.7 29.8 2057 85.5 33.5 2338.6
0 24.85
20-Aug 91.9 69.5 79.8 28.8 2085.8 85 33.3 2371.9
0 24.85
21-Aug 91.6 71.3 79.5 28.8 2114.7 83.5 32.8 2404.7
0.62 25.47
22-Aug 86.6 71 76.8 26.8 2141.5 80.1 30.1 2434.7
0.75 26.22
23-Aug 87 71 76.4 26.4 2167.8 79.1 29.1 2463.8
0.15 26.37
24-Aug 85.2 65.9 74.7 24.7 2192.5 78 28 2491.8
0.01 26.38
25-Aug 68.9 63 65.2 4.3 2197 73.4 7 2498.9
0 26.38
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